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Questions

Religions communlities were centres of learning, called.

Muawiyah-I reigned.

Huymayan divided his kingdom into.

The French Revolution of 1789 CE overthrew the ancient regime and medieval absolutism
form France. It chapmoned the cause of

Muawiyah-| died in

The first person who used the technolgy of firing projectiles through canon.

Al-Mu'tasim died in

There was remarkbale progress in trade and commere during.

Michelangelo was born in

In Salah-u-Din ayubi reign, became the leading Muslim state is the region.

Sultan Salah ud-Din Ayubi recaptured jerusalamin

Became he most imortant cultural center in the Islamic world under Fatmids.

The greatest writer in the English language and the world's gretest dramatist.

Mahmood Ghaznavi ruled.

The Middle ages began when Germanic tribes invaded eh part of the.
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. Tlibes

. Community
. Church

. Monastries

. 661 CE to 680

. 665 CE to 670 CE
667 CE to 680 CE
. 669 CE to 680 CE

Two parts
Three parts
Four parts
Five parts

Liberty
Equality
Fratenity
All these

678 CE
680 CE
681 CE
682 CE

Ala-ud-Din

. Mubarak Khan
Ibrahim Khan

. Zaheer-ud-Din Baber

872 CE
842 CE
. 845 CE
848 CE

9th Century CE

. 10th Century CE

11th Century CE

. 12th and 13th Century CE

Australia

China

America

Republic of Florence

iran
Egypt
Iraq
Cairo

1171 CE
1187 CE
1190 CE
1193 CE

Cairo
Egypt
Turkey
Iraq

Leonardo Da vinci

. Michelanglo

. William Shakespeare
Saint Thomas more

. 978 to 1020 CE

. 989 to 1920 CE
995 to 1925 CE
. 998 to 1030 CE

. Ottoman Empire
Roman Empire

. Russian Empire
. British Empire
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A province was ruled by a Govenor appointed by the

The ayyubid Dynasty was established in

The first Battle of Panipat was founth in.

Tughrill Beg's nephew secceeded him as Sultan.

The printing was invented in
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. King
. Minister

Judge

Turkey
Iran

. Jordan

. 1520 CE
. 15622 CE
. 1524 CE

. Nasir Ud Din

. Abdullah
. Malik shah

1446 CE

. 1448 CE
. 1450 CE



