

History 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Religions communities were centres of learning, called.	A. Tlibes B. Community C. Church D. Monastries
2	Muawiyah-I reigned.	A. 661 CE to 680 B. 665 CE to 670 CE C. 667 CE to 680 CE D. 669 CE to 680 CE
3	Huymayan divided his kingdom into.	A. Two parts B. Three parts C. Four parts D. Five parts
4	The French Revolution of 1789 CE overthrew the ancient regime and medieval absolutism form France. It chapmoned the cause of	A. Liberty B. Equality C. Fraternity D. All these
5	Muawiyah-I died in	A. 678 CE B. 680 CE C. 681 CE D. 682 CE
6	The first person who used the technolgy of firing projectiles through canon.	A. Ala-ud-Din B. Mubarak Khan C. Ibrahım Khan D. Zaheer-ud-Din Baber
7	Al-Mu'tasim died in	A. 872 CE B. 842 CE C. 845 CE D. 848 CE
8	There was remarkbale progress in trade and commere during.	A. 9th Century CE B. 10th Century CE C. 11th Century CE D. 12th and 13th Century CE
9	Michelangelo was born in	A. Australia B. China C. America D. Republic of Florence
10	In Salah-u-Din ayubi reign, became the leading Muslim state is the region.	A. iran B. Egypt C. Iraq D. Cairo
11	Sultan Salah ud-Din Ayubi recaptured jerusalam in	A. 1171 CE B. 1187 CE C. 1190 CE D. 1193 CE
12	Became he most imortant cultural center in the Islamic world under Fatmids.	A. Cairo B. Egypt C. Turkey D. Iraq
13	The greatest writer in the English language and the world's gretest dramatist.	A. Leonardo Da vinci B. Michelanglo C. William Shakespeare D. Saint Thomas more
14	Mahmood Ghaznavi ruled.	A. 978 to 1020 CE B. 989 to 1920 CE C. 995 to 1925 CE D. 998 to 1030 CE
15	The Middle ages began when Germanic tribes invaded eh part of the.	A. Ottoman Empire B. Roman Empire C. Russian Empire D. British Empire

16	A province was ruled by a Govenor appointed by the	A. Caliph B. King C. Minister D. Judge
17	The ayyubid Dynasty was established in	A. Turkey B. Iran C. Jordan D. Egypt
18	The first Battle of Panipat was founth in.	A. 1520 CE B. 1522 CE C. 1524 CE D. 1526 CE
19	Tughrill Beg's nephew secceeded him as Sultan.	A. Nasir Ud Din B. Alp Arsian C. Abdullah D. Malik shah
20	The printing was invented in	A. 1440 CE B. 1446 CE C. 1448 CE D. 1450 CE
